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2010
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SPECIES
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD

METRIC
TONS
2999.61
2400.78
2093.10
1709.64
1673.26
1298.73
1245.66
1067.03
1240.76
1221.98
1314.15
1136.93
1025.12
889.13
1086.01
1198.25
1271.13
1585.54
2284.57
2094.11
2461.47
1986.50
2010.45
1830.20
1816.04
2537.66
2887.88
4139.20
4937.82
4685.71
5189.58
4602.32
5557.33
5480.82
5349.89
4696.02
4606.12
4506.51
3676.24
5622.68
6929.31
9607.05
5894.53
4181.11
3742.25
2414.77
2206.43
1806.99
1088.68
713.82
1180.36
1334.44
1317.27
1082.57
1076.20
891.11
644.21
622.21
600.77
561.95
339.35
369.26
223.49
129.86

LIVE
POUNDS
6,613,000
5,292,800
4,614,500
3,769,100
3,688,900
2,863,200
2,746,200
2,352,400
2,735,400
2,694,000
2,897,200
2,506,500
2,260,000
1,960,200
2,394,246
2,641,683
2,802,362
3,495,513
5,036,606
4,616,709
5,426,597
4,379,488
4,432,288
4,034,894
4,003,672
5,594,578
6,366,673
9,125,373
10,886,020
10,330,200
11,441,058
10,146,371
12,251,802
12,083,116
11,794,465
10,352,939
10,154,740
9,935,134
8,104,717
12,395,874
15,276,501
21,179,886
12,995,190
9,217,757
8,250,246
5,323,648
4,864,337
3,983,734
2,400,124
1,573,694
2,602,240
2,941,934
2,904,089
2,386,655
2,372,604
1,964,554
1,420,243
1,371,737
1,324,467
1,238,893
748,130
814,075
492,714
286,299

HISTORICAL MAINE COD LANDINGS

POUNDS
(millions)

6.6130
5.2928
4.6145
3.7691
3.6889
2.8632
2.7462
2.3524
2.7354
2.6940
2.8972
2.5065
2.2600
1.9602
2.3942
2.6417
2.8024
3.4955
5.0366
4.6167
5.4266
4.3795
4.4323
4.0349
4.0037
5.5946
6.3667
9.1254
10.8860
10.3302
11.4411
10.1464
12.2518
12.0831
11.7945
10.3529
10.1547
9.9351
8.1047
12.3959
15.2765
21.1799
12.9952
9.2178
8.2502
5.3236
4.8643
3.9837
2.4001
1.5737
2.6022
2.9419
2.9041
2.3867
2.3726
1.9646
1.4202
1.3717
1.3245
1.2389
0.7481
0.8141
0.4927
0.2863

VALUE
$304,150
$289,632
$256,454
$213,921
$195,077
$146,214
$133,730
$122,732
$150,074
$144,403
$144,470
$124,007
$107,384

$87,644
$107,302
$129,719
$176,295
$187,564
$235,179
$237,851
$356,915
$335,212
$436,649
$497,687
$541,414
$910,725

$1,429,263
$1,974,989
$2,263,753
$2,591,490
$2,659,426
$3,169,504
$3,658,222
$3,736,262
$3,943,350
$4,095,390
$5,526,283
$6,989,634
$4,033,956
$7,253,087
$9,388,134
$16,285,661
$10,789,171
$7,963,623
$7,079,548
$5,087,070
$4,078,101
$3,413,268
$2,582,965
$1,851,678
$2,994,368
$3,114,399
$3,203,755
$2,954,969
$3,161,157
$2,815,242
$2,371,488
$2,215,546
$3,769,248
$1,534,862
$1,388,705
$1,617,475
$1,234,108
$736,154

VALUE

(millions) PRICE/LB PRICE/LB

$0.304
$0.290
$0.256
$0.214
$0.195
$0.146
$0.134
$0.123
$0.150
$0.144
$0.144
$0.124
$0.107
$0.088
$0.107
$0.130
$0.176
$0.188
$0.235
$0.238
$0.357
$0.335
$0.437
$0.498
$0.541
$0.911
$1.429
$1.975
$2.264
$2.591
$2.659
$3.170
$3.658
$3.736
$3.943
$4.095
$5.526
$6.990
$4.034
$7.253
$9.388
$16.286
$10.789
$7.964
$7.080
$5.087
$4.078
$3.413
$2.583
$1.852
$2.994
$3.114
$3.204
$2.955
$3.161
$2.815
$2.371
$2.216
$3.769
$1.535
$1.389
$1.617
$1.234
$0.736

$0.05
$0.05
$0.06
$0.06
$0.05
$0.05
$0.05
$0.05
$0.05
$0.05
$0.05
$0.05
$0.05
$0.04
$0.04
$0.05
$0.06
$0.05
$0.05
$0.05
$0.07
$0.08
$0.10
$0.12
$0.14
$0.16
$0.22
$0.22
$0.21
$0.25
$0.23
$0.31
$0.30
$0.31
$0.33
$0.40
$0.54
$0.70
$0.50
$0.59
$0.61
$0.77
$0.83
$0.86
$0.86
$0.96
$0.84
$0.86
$1.08
$1.18
$1.15
$1.06
$1.10
$1.24
$1.33
$1.43
$1.67
$1.62
$2.85
$1.24
$1.86
$1.99
$2.50
$2.57

ADJUSTED ADJUSTED

$1.37
$1.52
$1.56
$1.60
$1.49
$1.45
$1.27
$1.30
$1.27
$1.28
$1.17
$1.10
$0.96
$0.96
$1.00
$1.05
$1.19
$1.03
$0.83
$0.83
$1.01
$1.07
$1.18
$1.24
$1.27
$1.43
$1.58
$1.41
$1.27
$1.25
$1.20
$1.59
$1.36
$1.33
$1.35
$1.57
$1.98
$2.28
$1.52
$1.86
$1.90
$2.34
$2.42
$2.51
$2.41
$2.54
$2.29
$2.18
$2.67
$2.80
$2.64
$2.52
$2.62
$2.88
$2.93
$2.92
$3.19
$3.02
$5.06
$2.24
$3.09
$3.14
$3.96
$3.90

VALUE
$9,052,848
$8,061,569
$7,193,205
$6,037,496
$5,502,812
$4,141,614
$3,498,850
$3,066,817
$3,484,802
$3,460,760
$3,403,986
$2,762,966
$2,165,908
$1,879,764
$2,401,566
$2,764,767
$3,331,428
$3,598,024
$4,174,898
$3,845,315
$5,463,872
$4,687,863
$5,250,834
$5,004,293
$5,077,669
$7,988,618

$10,067,585
$12,876,449
$13,874,436
$12,951,188
$13,756,181
$16,098,200
$16,614,013
$16,100,359
$15,894,331
$16,227,514
$20,091,725
$22,667,398
$12,319,706
$23,058,009
$28,958,605
$49,486,844
$31,389,881
$23,100,208
$19,913,590
$13,525,146
$11,163,343
$8,702,213
$6,403,790
$4,405,376
$6,865,335
$7,413,109
$7,609,515
$6,872,144
$6,957,948
$5,742,669
$4,536,908
$4,144,018
$6,702,742
$2,778,908
$2,315,301

$2,554,191

$1,949,145
$1,116,629

ADJUSTED
VALUE
(millions)
9.0528
8.0616
7.1932
6.0375
5.5028
4.1416
3.4988
3.0668
3.4848
3.4608
3.4040
2.7630
2.1659
1.8798
2.4016
2.7648
3.3314
3.5980
4.1749
3.8453
5.4639
4.6879
5.2508
5.0043
5.0777
7.9886
10.0676
12.8764
13.8744
12.9512
13.7562
16.0982
16.6140
16.1004
15.8943
16.2275
20.0917
22.6674
12.3197
23.0580
28.9586
49.4868
31.3899
23.1002
19.9136
13.5251
11.1633
8.7022
6.4038
4.4054
6.8653
7.4131
7.6095
6.8721
6.9579
5.7427
4.5369
4.1440
6.7027
2.7789
2.3153
2.5542
1.9491
1.1166



2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

2022
2023
2024
2025*

ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD
ATLANTIC COD

Last updated 2/9/2026

2025* data are preliminary
Adjusted value utilizes producer price index for unprocessed seafood to represent 2025 values.

183.31 404,122
115.48 254,596
75.33 166,082
36.43 80,312
40.83 90,017
40.11 88,427
26.64 58,722
21.42 47,217
25.40 55,987
43.25 95,353
34.03 75,013
26.12 57,596

https://fred.stlouisfed.org/series/WPU0223

0.4041
0.2546
0.1661
0.0803
0.0900
0.0884
0.0587
0.0472
0.0560
0.0954
0.0750
0.0576

$884,372
$496,752
$341,502
$218,930
$212,132
$241,317
$149,830
$128,540
$163,948
$203,655
$141,032
$154,341

$0.884
$0.497
$0.342
$0.219
$0.212
$0.241
$0.150
$0.129
$0.164
$0.204
$0.141
$0.154

$2.19
$1.95
$2.06
$2.73
$2.36
$2.73
$2.55
$2.72
$2.93
$2.14
$1.88
$2.68

$3.08
$2.75
$2.85
$3.66
$3.11
$3.54
$3.30
$2.99
$3.02
$2.29
$2.01
$2.68

$1,245,789
$700,684
$473,464
$294,246
$279,634
$313,249
$193,974
$141,342
$168,941
$218,669
$150,939
$154,341

1.2458
0.7007
0.4735
0.2942
0.2796
0.3132
0.1940
0.1413
0.1689
0.2187
0.1509
0.1543
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